
periskop

The Periskop outdoor spot is perfect for highlighting 
individual items. The recessed lens ensures maximum 
visual comfort, and the aluminum bracket allows the 
body to be rotated by around ��0 degrees to get the end 
result just right. Periskop is available with spot, flood, 
and medium flood optics, which can be integrated with 
accessories to control the beam. 

Materials
Aluminum body
Extra-clear tempered glass diffuser
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periskop range

1.8 in 3 in 4.3 in 6.4 in

Periskop Power 6W 8W 17W �� � 50;

Accessories -

Optics
Spot

Medium Flood
Flood

Spot
Medium Flood

Flood

Spot
Medium Flood

Flood

Spot
Medium Flood

Flood

Periskop Narrow Power 6W 9W 18W 48W

Accessories -

Optics 2arrow Spot 2arrow Spot 2arrow Spot 2arrow Spot
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periskop accessories
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E81168W08

Outdoor accessories - Anti-glare 

Anti�glare accessories are conceived to reduce light glare. 
These accessories are made of black painted aluminum.

Indoor accessories - Hone]comF louZre and elliptic filter

The honeycomb louvre accessory was conceived to 
reduce light glaring. The elliptic filter allows to create 
ovali^ed projections. Available upon request only.

Floor planLight beamPhotometric curve
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Note: Source lumens shown

1.8

2.7

0.8

1.8
-110°

+14°

1.8

2.7

0.8

1.8
-110°

+14°

CRI 80

 E90519 2700K 659 lm M Spot 15

 E90520 3000K 659 lm W Medium Flood 30

 E90521 4000K 711 lm N Flood 60

 E90522

E98624 E99802

E98624 E99802

Periskop | Accent lighting | powerLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tilatble | 6W 500mA

Periskop RGB | Accent lighting | powerLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 4.5W 500mA

CRI 80

 E95068 RGB Z Spot 15

 E95126 Flood 60

 E95141

 E95330

0.8

1.8 1

3.4

2.7

-110°

+14°

CRI 80

 E81788 2700K 659 lm M Narrow Spot 08

 E81789 3000K 659 lm W

 E81790 4000K 711 lm N

 E81791

E98624 E99802

Periskop Narrow | Accent lighting | powerLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 6W 500mA

Power supply options (remote only)

ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500

0-10V EldoLED ECOdrive 
�0; for 1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
�0; for1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
100; for 1-1� fi\tures

Power supply options (remote only)

ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500

0-10V EldoLED ECOdrive 
�0; for 1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
�0; for1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
100; for 1-1� fi\tures

Power supply options (remote only)

PWR50W - 500

DMX driver,
)ldo0)D PO;)Rdrive �0; Factory pre-programmed or RDM 
programmable, DM< control not included/Ordered separately
�0; for 1 Fi\ture

Accessories

Accessories

Steel Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Accessories

Steel Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Steel Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size
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Note: Source lumens shown

4.6

3.23

0.51.6

60°
-10°

4.6

3.23

0.51.6

60°
-10°

4.6

3.23

0.51.6

60°
-10°

CRI 80

 E95346 2700K 770 lm M Spot 15

 E95347 3000K 770 lm W Medium Flood 30

 E95348 4000K 831 lm N Flood 60

 E95349

CRI 80

 E81160 2700K 854 lm M Narrow Spot 08

 E81161 3000K 854 lm W

 E81162 4000K 922 lm N

 E81163

E98549 E99802

E98549 E99802

E98549 E99802

E98966

E98966

E98966 E98969 On request On request

Periskop | Accent lighting | arrayLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 6.5W 700mA

Periskop RGBW  | Accent lighting | powerLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 8W 630mA

Periskop Narrow | Accent lighting | powerLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 8W 700mA

CRI 80

 E81493 RGBW natural white Q Narrow Spot 06

 E81494 RGBW warm white V Spot 15

 E81495 Flood 45

 E81496

Power supply options (remote only)

ECO30W-700 SOLO50W-700 SOLO100W-700

0-10V EldoLED ECOdrive 
�0; for 1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
�0; for1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
100; for 1-1� fi\tures

Power supply options (remote only)

ECO30W-700 SOLO50W-700 SOLO100W-700

0-10V EldoLED ECOdrive 
�0; for 1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
�0; for1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
100; for 1-� fi\tures

Power supply options (remote only)

PWR50W - 630

DMX driver,
)ldo0)D PO;)Rdrive �0; Factory pre-programmed or RDM 
programmable, DM< control not included/Ordered separately
�0; for 1 Fi\ture

Accessories

Accessories

Accessories

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Anti-glare screen

Anti-glare screen

Anti-glare 
screen

Anti-glare 
pipe

,oney-comb )lliptical filter
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Note: Source lumens shown

Ø 0.5

6.9

4.44.3

2.3

60°
-10°

Ø 0.5

6.9

4.44.3

2.3

60°
-10°

Ø 0.5

6.9

4.44.3

2.3

60°
-10°

CRI 80

 E95366 2700K 2349 lm M Spot 15

 E95368 3000K 2510 lm W Medium Flood 30

 E95370 4000K 2510 lm N Flood 60

 E95378

CRI 80

 E81164 2700K 1977 lm M Narrow Spot 08

 E81165 3000K 1977 lm W

 E81166 4000K 2133 lm N

 E81167

E98549 E99802

E98549 E99802

E98549 E99802

E98967

E98967

E98967 E98970 On request On request

Periskop | Accent lighting | arrayLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 18W

Periskop RGBW | Accent lighting | arrayLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 18W 500mA

Periskop Narrow | Accent lighting | 3 x powerLEDs | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 18W DC - 20W AC

CRI 80

 E81497 RGBW warm white V Spot 15

 E81498 Medium Flood 30

 E81499 Flood 60

 E81500

Power supply options (remote only)

ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500

0-10V EldoLED ECOdrive 
�0; for 1 fi\ture

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
�0; for1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
100; for 1-� fi\tures

Power supply options (remote only)

ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500

0-10V EldoLED ECOdrive 
�0; for 1 fi\ture

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
�0; for1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
100; for 1-� fi\tures

Power supply options (remote only)

PWR50W - 500

DMX driver,
)ldo0)D PO;)Rdrive �0; Factory pre-programmed or RDM 
programmable, DM< control not included/Ordered separately
�0; for 1 Fi\ture

Accessories

Accessories

Accessories

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter
of strap� ma\imum 
tree size

Anti-glare screen

Anti-glare screen

Anti-glare 
screen

Anti-glare
 pipe

Anti-glare pipe )lliptical filter
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Note: Source lumens shown

Ø 0.5

9

6.56.4

2.1

60°
-10°

CRI 80

 E81168 2700K 5243 lm M Narrow Spot 08

 E81169 3000K 5243 lm W

 E81170 4000K 5660 lm N

 E81171

E98549 On request E98968

Periskop Narrow | Accent lighting | 9 x powerLEDs | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable | 46W

Ø 0.5

9

6.56.4

2.1

60°
-10°

46W DC - CRI 80

 E80383* 2700K 6153 lm M Spot 20

 E80384* 3000K 6153 lm W Medium Flood 30

 E80385* 4000K 7074 lm N Flood 60

 E80386*

30W DC - CRI 80

 E81367 2700K 3991 lm M Spot 20

 E81368 3000K 4270 lm W Medium Flood 30

 E81369 4000K 4588 lm N Flood 60

 E81370

Periskop | Accent lighting | arrayLED | Wet location | Driver remote | Tiltable

E98549 On request E98968 E98971 On request On request

Power supply options (remote only)

SOLO50W-840 SOLO100W-840 SOLO100W-1300*

0-10V EldoLED ECOdrive 
�0; for 1 fi\ture

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
�0; for1-� fi\tures

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 
100; for 1 fi\ture

Power supply options (remote only)

SOLO100W-1300

0-10V EldoLED SOLOdrive 100W for 
1 fi\ture

)lliptical filter

Accessories

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter of strap�
ma\imum tree size

Anti-glare screen

Accessories

Pegs Tree belt 
0ist Diameter
of strap� ma\imum 
tree size

Anti-glare 
screen

Anti-glare
 pipe

Anti-glare pipe )lliptical filter
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